Kommunernas langfristiga skulder
Skuld per invénare (kr)

Hoganas
Gullspang
Molndal
Svedala
Kungalv
Fargelanda
Boden
Sollefted
Lidkoping
Sater
Vindeln
Tibro
Torsas
Vaggeryd
Skara
Varberg
Partille
Hallstahammar
Hjo
Hammaro
Asele
Alvkarleby
Danderyd
Koping
Harjedalen
Dals-Ed
Bjuv
Angelholm
Skovde
Tierp
Alvdalen
Nordanstig
Kungsor
Laholm
Harryda
Vingaker
Sandviken
Soderhamn
Mariestad
Stockholm
Hassleholm
Essunga
Nykdping
Norrkdping
Botkyrka
Skurup
Ovanaker
Fagersta
Karlsborg
Nykvarn
Grastorp

2018
26 060
35840
57 676
84 581
79 617
62 282
74 868
62172
77905
335M
36 685
38 662
80 862
42 553
30 036
60 125
71203
62 504
16 829
95 391
54777
45 425

23211
60 929
82 815
77 300
45374
75201
65 559
88 201
94 037
33 811
66 162
47177
47786
68 774
58 990
49 048
72 570
43115
46 335
23825
61403
48 680
42 281
62 393
44781

6174
48 798
73 367
22003

Fériandring 2015-18 (%)
3334
180,5
115,4

99,4
96,0
95,1
903
83,1
76,1
754
719
69,3
66,9
65,0
64,1
63,6
61,9
61,2
60,7
60,1
59,8
58,9
58,6
573
56,8
54,2
54,1
54,0
53,8
53,6
53,4
51,3
49,8
493
479
46,4
45,6
44,2
43,8
43,8
43,7
42,7
42,4
42,0
4,9
M,
407
405
402
402
39,9



Are

Flen
Trelleborg
Bastad
Leksand
Gnesta
Lerum
Lindesberg
Savsjo
Aneby
Motala
Knivsta
Vallentuna
Vargarda
Avesta
Eskilstuna
Mora
Kavlinge
Vadstena
Nacka
Monsteras
Mullsjo
Askersund
Ekero
Enkoping
Kungsbacka
Varnamo
Uppsala
Smedjebacken
Almhult
Jarfalla
Ljusdal
Salem
Ostra Goinge
Horby
Sollentuna
Astorp
Vanersborg
Vara

Nybro
Mark

Taby
Gotene
Tomelilla
Stromstad
Falkoping
Ydre
Katrineholm
Osterdker
Bromolla
Karlshamn
Tanum
Alvsbyn
Kristianstad
Laxa

65990
76 285
72 658
69 036
56 477
92 369
37777
78133
69 047
54915
42 289
88 922
18 164
32365
53 859
59150
64 986
25302
32368
24135
43 439
89 880
86 621
27130
66 152
58 755
70 876
58 716
84152
79910
37164
59792
17 495
35903
53250
29 906
44 921
48 161
19 842
94 202
33850
32330
22 250
38 347
124186
44709
47 395
61419
77392
89 379
69 986
78 369
39 606
79160
71648

39,8
393
389
38,8
37,0
37,0
36,8
36,6
357
355
353
343
33,8
334
334
323
320
31,7
31,0
31,0
30,7
30,5
30,2
30,2
30,0
29,6
28,7
28,6
281
281
279
279
27,6
274
274
26,7
26,0
25,6
250
247
24,6
24,6
241
233
232
231
23,0
223
223
22,1
22,0
21,8
211
20,9
20,7



Upplands Vasby 44 51 20,7

Tyreso 60 191 20,4
Alingsas 55788 20,4
Tranemo 38932 20,2
Svenljunga 41092 20,1
Tranas 75562 20,0
Herrljunga 42 820 19,9
Hudiksvall 31160 19,3
Mellerud 36 451 19,3
Stromsund 10 526 19,1
Soderkoping 48 788 18,6
Orebro 105 312 18,1
Klippan 22 550 18,1
Krokom 38798 18,0
Eda 28 970 17,9
Sigtuna 87 671 17,5
Norrtalje 44 887 17,5
Sundsvall 94728 16,7
Mala 55745 16,3
Morbyldnga 89 406 16,2
Solvesborg 53 837 16,2
Vdasteras 45 656 16,0
Goteborg 63 577 15,8
Sotenas 97777 15,3
Valdemarsvik 16 393 15,3
Robertsfors 12 099 15,2
Lomma 36 971 151
Saffle 32 821 15,0
Perstorp 39938 14,7
Arvika 75613 14,7
Forshaga 45 880 14,4
Uddevalla 70 396 14,2
Gallivare 48179 14,0
Kiruna 61002 14,0
Haninge 41 261 13,8
Falkenberg 50 532 13,5
Haparanda 44 245 13,2
Mijolby 50129 13,1
Nassjo 41 640 13,0
Osthammar 47 894 13,0
HOOr 58 087 12,8
Malmo 43 670 12,6
Lekeberg 63 384 12,6
Vilhelmina 37230 12,5
Jokkmokk 34 013 12,4
Simrishamn 53509 12,0
Upplands-Bro 71220 1,4
Toreboda 13382 1,3
Tjorn 70 858 10,8
Vansbro 60 342 10,8
Trollhattan 100 440 10,6
Torsby 46 321 10,6
Gagnef 51006 10,5
Rattvik 89 051 10,3

Kalmar 62 649 101



Munkedal
Osby
Vellinge
Halmstad
Helsingborg
Timra
Oskarshamn
Kramfors
Habo
Kinda
Vannas
Boxholm
Lycksele
Lilla Edet
Sunne
Svalov
Eksjo
Ragunda
Habo
Lund

Nora
Norsjo
Odeshég
Sjobo
Bengtsfors
Linkoping
Kumla
Gotland
Storuman
Ljungby
Boras
Ystad

Sala
Ariang
Ornskoldsvik
Vastervik
Dorotea
Harnosand
Storfors
Borgholm
Berg
Hedemora
Kalix
Jonkoping
Skellefted
Luled

Ale
Overkalix
Alvesta
Atvidaberg
Nordmaling
Staffanstorp
Vaxholm
Pajala
Gnosjo

37285
42134
51952
35125
33830
34300
62 394
56 245
55127
29107
67198
52 388
28 909
66 540
25580
53980
57798
50 262
80978
64 064
55043
31852
57712
48 333
45572
68 423
102176
33803
29121
44723
51754
86 928
52 688
53196
65150
58 807
61268
50147
50 961
79793
99 077
60 929
69 827
72 802
95 417
44 329
24764
31942
69 806
20903
26726
78 827
33 565
53 023
28 005

9,6
93
9,0
9,0
8,6
8,6
84
83
83
8,1
8,0
8,0
79
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,6
74
7,0
6,9
6,9
6,7
6,5
6,4
6,1
6,0
59
58
57
53
53
49
43
41
4,0
39
3,6
3,6
28
25
2,2
1.9
1.1
1,0
-0,1
-0,1
-0,2
-0,2
-0,3
-04
-0,5
1.2
1.2
-1.3
-1,8



Tidaholm
Falun
Strangnas
Orsa

Amal
Olofstrom
Karlstad
Pited

Orust
Arjeplog
Emmaboda
Oxeldsund
Surahammar
Grums
Bjurholm
Heby
Gislaved
Munkfors
Ockelbo
Burlov
Uppvidinge
Finspang
Arvidsjaur
Sorsele
Hogsby
Overtorned
Kil
Degerfors
Nynashamn
Vetlanda
Karlskrona

Skinnskatteberg

Bollnas
Ulricehamn
Malung-Salen
Kristinehamn
Lysekil
Markaryd
Bracke
Ange
Borlange
Hultsfred
Eslov
Umea
Ostersund
Hofors
Hallefors
Gavle
Orkelljunga
Arboga
Ronneby
Hallsberg
Hylte
Norberg
Varmdo

31 851
64 553
77 306
55594
47150
70590
31232
55978
76 490
65 623
62 064
43 327
57730
43 062
30 074
39237
16 473
41376
54 851
28 817
14 298
53 303
43195
51497
43 475
45080
52 315
55953
45918
44 409
62 401
10 063
46 363
25278
67 048
41088
59 921
7621
30 534
49 751
67110
35747
36 796
74 839
78 371
48 783
31173
58 523
19 651
54 694
61521
52295
33795
13 287
53 663

-1,8
-1,8
-1,8
-1,9
2,4
-2,6
2,7
-3,7
-3,7
-3,8
-4,0
-4,0
-4
-4,2
-4,2
-4.3
-4,7
-4.8
-49
-5,0
-56
-58
-6,1
-6,1
-6,6
-7,
-7,
<72
<72
-7,5
-84
-8,6
-8,6
-9,0
-9,4
-9,7
99
-10,0
-10,5
-10,6
-10,8
-10,9
-10,9
-4
-11,6
-11.8
-11.9
-12,3
-12,3
-12,9
-13,2
-13,5
-13,7
-15,0
-15,4



Stenungsund
Trosa
Lessebo
Ljusnarsberg
Hagfors
Filipstad
Vimmerby
Ludvika
Solna
Karlskoga
Landskrona
Ockerd
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Bollebygd
Sundbyberg
Sodertalje
Tingsryd
Lidingd

Kalla: SCB och Nordea Markets.

35082
69 507
69 559
36 730
27 829
25415

83 981
40 080
20 905
59 915

35209
42 375

36 287
67780
31441

53 261

66 089
38 563
1037

-18,1
-18,6
-19,1
-19,5
-19,9
-21,0
-21,5
-22,0
-22,7
-23,5
-255
-26,2
=277
-33,2
-34,1
-35,6
-38,0
-39.3
-80,3



